GENOVAE TROFEO FABRIZIO AGOSTI LIV |
COPPA SHARON WOLF - V. 50m
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COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

E= f
SPOR Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO Record
30/04/2023 100 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Es. A Femmine 2012
1 MENEGATTI Sara 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'30.13
2 CADEMARTORI Emma 2012 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'33.36
3 MESSINA Sarah 2012 ITA Vallebelbo Sport asd 1'34.00
4 DE CONTO Sveva 2012 Sul Lugano Aquatics 1'36.29
5 FURLONI Francesca 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'36.69
6 MONTI Elena 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'37.81
7 SUARDI Eleonora 2012 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'40.70
8 PINASCO Agnese Rosa 2012 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'40.84
9 SCARLATTI Giulia Maria 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'41.70
10 AUCELLO Anita Maria 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'42.68
11 PERIODO Raffaella 2012 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'45.20
12 SCIBILIA Alice 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'51.68
13 ROLANDO Francesca 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'52.45
14 RUSTIGHINI Silvia 2012 ITA Aquamore Acqua 13 1'52.92
15 PAGANO Alice 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'55.33
16 VREESWIJK Allegra 2012 Sul Lugano Aquatics 2'03.96
Es. A Femmine 2011
1 CARBONERA Emma 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'28.72
2 DELLEPIANE Bianca 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'29.78
3 MENEGHETTI Margherita 2011 Sul Lugano Aquatics 1'31.90
4 MARIOTTI Rebecca 2011 Sul Lugano Aquatics 1'32.44
5 DE MATTEI Amelia 2011 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'34.03
6 BRUNI PRENCIPE Anna 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.37
7 REBAUDI Francesca 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.42
8 TURINA Sofia 2011 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'36.84
9 NICORA Alice 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'38.45
10 CARBONE Emily 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'38.88
11 MAZZA Melissa 2011 Sul Lugano Aquatics 1'40.02
12 MURZIKOVA Maria 2011 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'40.09
13 BRUGGER Aline 2011 Sul Lugano Aquatics 1'41.18
14 ABI NADER Mia 2011 LIB Aguamore Acqua 13 1'43.62
15 GHIZOLFI Alice 2011 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'45.95
16 SUCCI Aurora 2011 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto Pontede 1'46.47
17 BRIZZOLARA Elisa 2011 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'50.15
18 PETROVIC Karlota 2011 Sul Lugano Aquatics 1'50.65
19 VANDER AUWERA Amelia 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'51.72
20 MELI Giada 2011 Sul Lugano Aquatics 2'07.97
Ragazzi Femmine
1 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'14.81
2 CARTAGENOVA Sara 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'16.71
3 MARINO Martina 2009 ITA Phoenix asd 1'18.99
4 ALOIA Serena 2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 1'20.36
5 IMBESI Nicole 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'20.72
6 SACCA' Alice 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'22.81
7 DI FURIA Maia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'23.11
8 KICH Amira 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'23.78
9 ABISAY llaria 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'23.96
10 RUSCITTI Anastasia 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'24.41
11 TABBIANI Noemi 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.01
12 PIGNA Valentina 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'26.18
13 MACHI' Elisa 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.51
14 GARINO Chiara 2009 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'27.79
15 MASSA Elena 2010 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'28.23
16 XU Shi Man 2010 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'28.30
17 SPINELLI Asia 2010 ITA SM Taurus Nuoto asd 1'28.69
18 ASCHERI Roberta 2009 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'29.21
19 TOSCANI Chiara 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'29.59
20 CIOBANU Hermina Marina 2010 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'29.94
21 DE BENEDETTI Dalia 2009 ITA Chiavari Nuoto ssd 1'30.68
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ
22 TARTAGLINI Valeria 2009 SuUl
23 MAZZARETTO Anna 2009 SuUl
24 TREVIA Valeria 2010 ITA
25 PALUMBO Camilla 2010 ITA
26 SUPPA Giorgia 2009 ITA
27 TONDINA Federica 2010 ITA
28 BEGO Martina 2009 ITA
29 NEFZI| Susanna Yasmine 2010 ITA
30 ROSSI Chiara 2010 ITA
31 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA
32 IONESCU Giulia Maria 2009 ITA
33 DE GRADO Camilla 2010 ITA
34 MUSCARELLA Alice 2010 ITA
35 GARABELLO Martina 2009 ITA
36 VIOLA Gaia 2009 ITA
37 SANTAMARIA Sofia 2010 ITA
38 CAMPANELLI Chiara 2009 ITA
39 VOLA Anita 2010 ITA
40 LORA MORETTO Sofia 2009 ITA

NON CLASSIFICATI

ROSSI Irene 2010

1 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002
2 GNECCO Giorgia 2006
3 ACQUARONE Martina 2006
4 SANTANDREA Sofia 2007
5 LOUVIN Nicole 2006
6 PICCO Camilla 2006
7 CAPORELLO Chiara Maria B 2005
8 FRANCHI Alice 2003
9 GALLIONE Francesca 2007
10 MARIN Alice 2005
11 BRANDI Marta 2002
12 VITALI Gaia 2004
13 TREVIA Martina 2005
14 FERINA Viola 2007
15 CEREGHINO Iris 2008
16 CIFELLI Elisa 2005
17 BLANCHET Sveva 2006
18 ZAGO Beatrice 2008
19 LAGORIO Micole 2008
20 MATTIEL Michela 2008
21 PETRETTI Phoebe 2007
22 MATTIEL Rachele 2006
23 VALLE Valentina 2005
24 PERON Alessia 2008
25 CICALINI Alice 2008
26 TASSINARIO Lucia 2007
27 MURZIKOVA Christa 2007
28 DI MARCO Benedetta 2008
29 STERPI Vittoria 2005
30 MARZORATI Anna Luce 2008
31 EL BARAKA Sofia 2007
32 MARZOLLA Lavinia 2007
33 COSMELLO Greta 2008
34 PERNICE Carlotta 2008
35 CONTI Matilde 2008
36 CARAMELLA Cloe 2007
37 RICCARDI Matilde 2006
38 MARCEDDU Elisa 2008
39 ESPOSITO Veronica 2007
40 GALLINOTTI Chiara 2008
41 FASCE Ludovica 2008
42 ROBOTTI Elettra 2008
43 CECCONI Alessia 2008
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Lugano Aquatics

Lugano Aquatics

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Arenzano

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.l.
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Superba Nuoto ssd

Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
Rari Nantes Arenzano

SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Sanremo Like Swim asd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Aquamore Acqua 13

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquamore Acqua 13

Rari Nantes Imperia 57

Jun-Cad-Sen Femmine

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Andrea Doria

Superba Nuoto ssd

Lugano Aquatics

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Andrea Doria

Andrea Doria

Rari Nantes Imperia 57

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Centro Nuoto Torino
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Centro Nuoto Torino
Superba Nuoto ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd

Phoenix asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Phoenix asd

Rari Nantes Imperia 57

Rari Nantes Imperia 57
Superba Nuoto ssd

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Centro Nuoto Torino

Andrea Doria

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.l.
Superba Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.l.
Lugano Aquatics

MY TRAINERS CLUB S.S.D. ar.l.
Superba Nuoto ssd
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1'30.77
1'31.09
1'31.69
1'32.74
1'32.95
1'33.61
1'33.93
1'34.52
1'34.69
1'34.82
1'34.85
1'36.03
1'39.85
1'40.25
1'40.68
1'46.22
1'47.52
1'58.20

NP

1'14.57
1'15.12
1'15.19
1'15.48
1'15.49
1'16.42
1'16.74
1'17.01
1'17.76
1'18.38
1'18.43
1'18.52
1'18.80
1'18.91
1'19.40
1'19.62
1'20.25
1'20.44
1'20.53
1'20.62
1'20.78
1'20.93
1'22.98
1'23.04
1'23.18
1'23.64
1'24.13
1'24.26
1'24.44
1'24.65
1'24.89
1'25.97
1'26.07
1'26.09
1'26.96
1'27.01
1'27.34
1'27.97
1'29.58
1'29.96
1'32.74
1'33.72
1'37.38




